
In Association with SOUTH ZONE CULTURAL CENTRE

ArtistTimeDayDate Programme
13.12.24 Friday 4.00 pm Sri Prithvi Harish Vocal

5.30 pm Sri Aditya Narayanan Vocal
7.00 pm Pandit Snehal Mazhumdar Santoor

14.12.24 Saturday 10.00 am Sri Easwaran Battathri Vocal
11.30 am Smt Vilasini Vocal
4.00 pm Maharajapuram Vocal

Sri Ganesh Viswanathan
5.30 pm Smt. Suchitra Vocal
7.00 pm Smt. Lavanya Sundararaman Vocal

15.12.24 Sunday 10.00 am Ms. Kamala Deepthi Vocal
11.30 am Smt. Rajeshwari Sankar Vocal
4.00 pm Smt. Veena Venkatramani Veena
5.30 pm Smt. Bhuma Kasturi Vocal
7.00 pm Sri Girijashankar Vocal

16.12.24 Monday 10.00 am Ms. Supriya Raja Vocal
11.30 am Smt. Vaishnavi Ramdass Vocal
4.00 pm Sri H. Viswas Mandolin
5.30 pm Sri P.V. Parameswaran Vocal
7.00 pm Sri G. Ramanathan Saxophone

17.12.24 Tuesday 10.00 am Ms. Vaishnavi Anand Vocal
11.30 am Ms. Sowmya Subramaniam Vocal
4.00 pm Smt. Hema Subramniyam Vocal
5.30 pm Ms. Spoorthi Rao Vocal
7.00 pm Smt. Sangeetha Sivakumar Vocal

18.12.24 Wednesday 10.00 am Sri Ram Ananthasubramanian Vocal
4.00 pm Smt. Vaishnavi Venkat Vocal
5.30 pm Dr. Niranjana Srinivasan Vocal
7.00 pm Aishwarya & Soundarya Vocal

19.12.24 Thursday 4.00 pm Smt. Subhadra Sridharan Vocal
5.30 pm Madurai Sri N. Sivaganesh Vocal
7.00 pm Dr. Subha Ganesan Vocal
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20.12.24 Friday 10.00 am Smt. Poornima Arvind Vocal
11.30 am Smt. Ramya Padmanabhan Harikatha
4.00 pm Sri Dhanush Anantharaman Vocal
5.30 pm Smt. Sruthi S Bhat Vocal
7.00 pm Smt. J.B. Keerthana Vocal

23.12.24 Monday 10.00 am Smt. Jahnvi Murali Vocal
11.30 am Smt.  Dharini. V Vocal
4.00 pm Ms. Pooja & Ms. Supraja Vocal
5.30 pm Sri Vivek Moozhikulam Vocal
7.00 pm Smt. Jayashree Vocal

Jayaramakrishnan

25.12.24 Wednesday 10.00 am Dr. Aruna Prabha Vocal 
Ranganathan

4.00 pm Smt. Darini Kalyanaraman Vocal
5.30 pm Sri G. Abhilash Vocal
7.00 pm Smt. Sangeetha Vocal

Swaminathan

30.12.24 Monday 10.00 am Sri Sai Govind Mandolin
11.30 am Sri S.R. Eshwar Vocal
4.00 pm Sri Nikhil Shankar Vocal
5.30 pm Smt. K. Subiksha Vocal
7.00 pm Dr. Sundar Vocal

31.12.24 Tuesday 10.00 am Dr. Sanjay Subramanian Vocal
11.30 am Smt. Prema Rangarajan Vocal
4.00 pm Sri Rishabh Rishi Kaushik Vocal
5.30 pm Smt. Jayalakshmi Sekhar Veena
7.00 pm Smt. Shreya Devnath Violin

01.01.25 Wednesday 10.00 am Smt. Nirmala Rajasekhar Veena
11.30 am Ms. Dhanya Dinesh Vocal

Rudrapatnam
4.00 pm Ms. Samanvitha Vocal
5.30 pm Sri Anjan Saha Sitar
7.00 pm Smt. Jayapradha Flute

ALL ARE WELCOME


